
 
Program Publisher Representative 

1. Core Connections 
(9-11) 

College Preparatory Mathematics (CPM) 
http://www.cpm.org/  

Judy Kysh 
jkysh@sfsu.edu  

2. Math in Focus (K-8) 
Singapore Math 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
http://www.hmhco.com/shop/education-
curriculum/math/math-in-focus-singapore-
math  

Jeffrey Ruscitti 
jeffrey.ruscitti@hmhco.com 

3. Discovering 
Mathematics 
(9-11) 

Kendall Hunt Publishing Co. 
http://kendallhunt.com/discoveringmathem
atics/  

Tim Pope 
TPope@kendallhunt.com  

4. MathLinks  
(6-8) CCSS-M 
Transitional 
Supplement 

Center for Mathematics and Teaching 
(CMAT) 
http://www.mathandteaching.org/  

Chase Orton 
chase@mathandteaching.org  

5. Pearson (K-12) 
Problem-based 
Interactive Learning  

 

Pearson Instructional Resources 
http://www.pearsonschool.com/CA CC 
Math k-12 

enVisionMATH CACC K-6 
Digits, 6-8 
Algebra I, II & Geom.; Integrated Math I, II, III 

 Francis Ogata 
francis.ogata@pearson.com  

6. Interactive 
Mathematics 
Program (IMP)  
(9-12) 

It’s About Time 
http://www.iat.com/courses/mathematics/in
teractive-mathematics-
program/?type=introduction  

Sherry Fraser 
fraser@meaningfulmath.com  

7. Common Core (K-
12)  Eureka Math – 
EngageNY Wiley 

Wiley 
http://commoncore.org/maps/math/home  

Sandra Elliott 
elliotts@commoncore.org  

8. Math Expressions 
(K-6) and 
Go Math (K-6) 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
http://www.hmhco.com/shop/education-
curriculum/math/elementary-
mathematics/math-expressions  
http://www.hmhco.com/educators/educatio
nal-services/elearning-professional-
development/go-math  

Rebecca Gutierrez 
Rebecca.gutierrez@hmhco.co
m  

9. Core Connections 
Courses 1-3  
(6-8) 

College Preparatory Mathematics (CPM) 
http://www.cpm.org/  

Judy Kysh 
jkysh@sfsu.edu 

10. Investigations 
Instruction, NSF 
funded (K-12) 

Pearson Instructional Resources 
http://www.pearsonschool.com/CA CC Math k-
12 
CMP3 (6-8),   CME – Algebra I, II and Geom. 
CME Integrated – Math I, II, III 

Francis Ogata 
francis.ogata@pearson.com 

11. Math Trailblazers  
(K-5) 

Kendall Hunt Publishing Co. 
http://www.kendallhunt.com/mtb3/  

Tim Pope 
www.kendallhunt.com/prek12c
atalog 

12. Big Ideas Math  
(6-Alg 2) 

 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
http://ca.bigideasmath.com/ (for 
California) 

Denise McDowell 
dmcdowell@larsontexts.com 

 


